No-Cycle Recycle Div I

Long Term Location: North Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
8:30am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A 8407 10:30am
8:50am RICHMOND ELE SCH 22584 10:48am
9:10am FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH B 41750 11:06am
9:30am FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH A 10364 11:24am

9:50am --Break
10:10am --Break

10:30am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 9:00am
10:50am CLARENDON ELE SCH 19546 9:18am
11:10am MATER CHRISTI SCH 38639 9:36am
11:30am ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER 31655 9:54am

No-Cycle Recycle Div 11

Long Term Location: North Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
12:30pm CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCH 1548  9:09am
12:50pm COLCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 7069 9:27am

1:10pm BURKE TOWN SCHOOL 39194 10:03am
1:30pm WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 10:21am

1:50pm --Break
2:10pm --Break
2:30pm CORNWALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 44124 11:15am
2:50pm NORTH COUNTRY JHS B 44406 10:57am
3:10pm NORTH COUNTRY JHS A 42387 10:39am

Something Fishy Div I
Long Term Location: Mini-Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
8:40am MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE 35198 2:39pm
9:00am WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 10:30am
9:20am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 10:48am
9:40am NESHOBE SCH 27221 11:06am

10:00am POWNAL ELE SCH 39608 11:24am



Something Fishy Div II

Long Term Location: Mini-Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
11:00am GEORGIA ELE MID SCH 44220 8:45am
11:20am CAMELS HUMP MID SCH 715  9:03am
11:40am BURKE TOWN SCHOOL 39194 9:21am

12:00pm --Lunch
12:30pm --Lunch

1:00pm CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166  9:39am
1:20pm ESSEX MID SCH 2441 9:57am
Aesop Gone Viral Div I

Long Term Location: Rooms 102 - 106
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
9:30am WILLISTON CENTRAL SCH A 2111 12:15pm
9:50am CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCH 1548 12:33pm

10:10am CAMELS HUMP MID SCH 715 12:51pm

10:30am --Break
10:50am --Break

11:10am NESHOBE SCH 27221 2:21pm

11:30am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A 8407 1:09pm

11:50am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 2:03pm

12:10pm WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 1:45pm
Aesop Gone Viral Div I1

Long Term Location: Rooms 102 - 106
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
1:30pm FREDRICK H TUTTLE MID SCH 16088 8:15am
1:50pm WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 8:33am
2:10pm BURKE TOWN SCHOOL 39194 8:5lam

Stack Attack! Div I

Long Term Location: South Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
9:45am ORCHARD SCH 1546 12:15pm
10:15am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A 8407 12:33pm

10:45am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL B 44404 12:51pm



Stack Attack! Div II

Long Term Location: South Gym
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
12:15pm NESHOBE SCH 27221 1:33pm
12:45pm WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 1:51pm

Furs, Fins, Feathers & Friends Div I

Long Term Location: Rooms 202 - 206
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
9:00am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 2:21pm
9:25am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A 8407 2:39pm
9:50am --Break

10:05am FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH A 10364 2:57pm
10:30am WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS 35327 1:09pm
10:55am WALLINGFORD ELE SCH 35896 1:27pm
11:20am POWNAL ELE SCH 39608 1:45pm
11:45am MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE 35198 3:15pm

Furs, Fins, Feathers & Friends Div 11

Long Term Location: Rooms 202 - 206
Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
12:45pm NORTH COUNTRY JHS A 42387 2:09pm
1:10pm NORTH COUNTRY JHS B 44406 2:27pm
1:35pm --Break
1:50pm POWNAL ELE SCH 39608 12:03pm
2:15pm CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 12:21pm

2:40pm MAPLE STREET SCH 33187 12:39pm



Long Term
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00pm
12:20pm
12:40pm

1:45pm

2:05pm

Stir the Pot Primary

Long Term Location: Rooms 103 - 107

Team Name
ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER
ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER
ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER
--Break
ESSEX ELE SCH
ESSEX ELE SCH
POWNAL ELE SCH
--Break
MATER CHRISTI SCH
MATER CHRISTI SCH
WALLINGFORD ELE SCH
MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE
MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE

Number

31655
31655002
31655003

43302002
43302
39608

38639
38639002
35896
35198
35198

Spont



