No-Cycle Recycle Div I

Long Term Location: North Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
8:30am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A	8407	10:30am
8:50am	RICHMOND ELE SCH	22584	10:48am
9:10am	FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH B	41750	11:06am
9:30am	FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH A	10364	11:24am
9:50am	Break		
10:10am	Break		
10:30am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	9:00am
10:50am	CLARENDON ELE SCH	19546	9:18am
11:10am	MATER CHRISTI SCH	38639	9:36am
11:30am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655	9:54am

No-Cycle Recycle Div II

Long Term Location: North Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
12:30pm	CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCH	1548	9:09am
12:50pm	COLCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL	7069	9:27am
1:10pm	BURKE TOWN SCHOOL	39194	10:03am
1:30pm	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	10:21am
1:50pm	Break		
2:10pm	Break		
2:30pm	CORNWALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	44124	11:15am
2:50pm	NORTH COUNTRY JHS B	44406	10:57am
3:10pm	NORTH COUNTRY JHS A	42387	10:39am

Something Fishy Div I

Long Term Location: Mini-Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
8:40am	MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE	35198	2:39pm
9:00am	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	10:30am
9:20am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	10:48am
9:40am	NESHOBE SCH	27221	11:06am
10:00am	POWNAL ELE SCH	39608	11:24am

Something Fishy Div II

Long Term Location: Mini-Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
11:00am	GEORGIA ELE MID SCH	44220	8:45am
11:20am	CAMELS HUMP MID SCH	715	9:03am
11:40am	BURKE TOWN SCHOOL	39194	9:21am
12:00pm	Lunch		
12:30pm	Lunch		
1:00pm	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	9:39am
1:20pm	ESSEX MID SCH	2441	9:57am

Aesop Gone Viral Div I

Long Term Location: Rooms 102 - 106

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:30am	WILLISTON CENTRAL SCH A	2111	12:15pm
9:50am	CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCH	1548	12:33pm
10:10am	CAMELS HUMP MID SCH	715	12:51pm
10:30am	Break		
10:50am	Break		
11:10am	NESHOBE SCH	27221	2:21pm
11:30am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A	8407	1:09pm
11:50am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	2:03pm
12:10pm	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	1:45pm

Aesop Gone Viral Div II

Long Term Location: Rooms 102 - 106

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
1:30pm	FREDRICK H TUTTLE MID SCH	16088	8:15am
1:50pm	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	8:33am
2:10pm	BURKE TOWN SCHOOL	39194	8:51am

Stack Attack! Div I

Long Term Location: South Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:45am	ORCHARD SCH	1546	12:15pm
10:15am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A	8407	12:33pm
10:45am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL B	44404	12:51pm

Stack Attack! Div II

Long Term Location: South Gym

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
12:15pm	NESHOBE SCH	27221	1:33pm
12:45pm	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	1:51pm

Furs, Fins, Feathers & Friends Div I

Long Term Location: Rooms 202 - 206

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:00am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	2:21pm
9:25am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL A	8407	2:39pm
9:50am	Break		
10:05am	FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCH A	10364	2:57pm
10:30am	WATERBURY-DUXBURY SCHS	35327	1:09pm
10:55am	WALLINGFORD ELE SCH	35896	1:27pm
11:20am	POWNAL ELE SCH	39608	1:45pm
11:45am	MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE	35198	3:15pm

Furs, Fins, Feathers & Friends Div II

Long Term Location: Rooms 202 - 206

Spontaneous Location: Spontaneous Check-in on 2nd floor

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
12:45pm	NORTH COUNTRY JHS A	42387	2:09pm
1:10pm	NORTH COUNTRY JHS B	44406	2:27pm
1:35pm	Break		
1:50pm	POWNAL ELE SCH	39608	12:03pm
2:15pm	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	12:21pm
2:40pm	MAPLE STREET SCH	33187	12:39pm

Stir the Pot Primary

Long Term Location: Rooms 103 - 107

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:20am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655	
9:40am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655002	
10:00am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655003	
10:20am	Break		
10:40am	ESSEX ELE SCH	43302002	
11:00am	ESSEX ELE SCH	43302	
11:20am	POWNAL ELE SCH	39608	
11:40am	Break		
12:00pm	MATER CHRISTI SCH	38639	
12:20pm	MATER CHRISTI SCH	38639002	
12:40pm	WALLINGFORD ELE SCH	35896	
1:45pm	MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE	35198	
2:05pm	MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE	35198	